

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 33612-33613/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2009 in RFA No. 122/2008, RFA No.123/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARNEK SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file counter affidavit)
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Nookala Sumanth, Adv.

Mr. Rupinder Sheoren, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications for permission to file amended counter affidavit are allowed.

List on 21st February, 2013 (non miscellaneous day).

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master

